
 
 

 

 

  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Midnight Sun Summer School 
May 13-17 2019  

 
Teacher Training School 

University of Oulu 
Kaitoväylä 7 
90570 Oulu 

Finland 

 

PROGRAMME 
We reserve the right to make changes. 

There is a minimum number of 20 attendees required in the event.  
 

 

 



 
 
 
 
 

2(5) 

THEME: PHENOMENON-BASED LEARNING 

Monday 13.5.2019 

8.30 Bus transportation from City centre hotels 

  
9.00 Registration 

  
9.15 Midnight Sun Summer School 2019 Opening 

  

 Welcoming words 

  
9.45 Keynote: Assessment Policies and Practices in Finland 

  
10.45 Refreshments 

  
11.00 Visit to classrooms: Assessment Practicies 

  
11.45 Q&A session about the Keynotes 

  
12.15 Lunch 

  
13.15 The Finnish Education System 

  
14.00 Refreshments 

  
14.15 Q&A session 
  
15.00 Oulu University Teacher Training School Tour 

  
16.00  Bus transportation to the hotels 

  
18.00 Guided Oulu City Sightseeing 
  
19.30 Midnight Sun Welcoming Dinner 

  

Tuesday 14.5.2019  

8.30 Bus transportation from City centre hotels 

  
9.00 Job Shadowing: Visits to Classrooms 

  



 
 
 
 
 

3(5) 

9.45 Refreshments 

  
10.00 Job Shadowing: Visits to Classrooms 

  
11.15 New National Curriculum in Basic Education 

 or 

 New National Curriculum in Upper Secondary School 
  
12.00 Lunch 

  
13.00 Reflections on Classroom Visits 

  
14.15 Refreshments 

  
14.30 Meeting with Finnish teachers 

 Q&A about Finnish Pedagogics 

  
16.00 Bus transportation to the hotels 

 

Wednesday 15.5.2019  

8.30 Bus transportation from City centre hotels 

  
9.00 Keynote on Phenomenon Based Learning 

  
10.00 Q&A session about the Keynote 

  
10.30 Refreshments 

  
10.45 Keynote: Tutoring Teacher-students in Teaching Practice 

 Meeting with teacher-students 

  
12.15 Lunch 

  
13.15 Workshop  

 Participants can apply to introduce their pedagogical practices 

  
14.15  Refreshments 

  
14.45 Workshop continues 

  
16.00 Bus transportation to the hotels 



 
 
 
 
 

4(5) 

  
17.30 Bus leaves to Turkansaari Open Air Museum 

  
18.00 Local History in Turkansaari Open Air Museum 

  
19.30 Bus leaves back to the hotels 

  

 

Thursday 16.5.2019 

8.30 Bus transportation from City centre hotels 

   
9.00 Alternative workshops, choose one of the following options: 
 A) Cooking with Students in Home Economics Classroom,max 8 persons 

 B) 3D Design and Printing in Technical Work Classroom, max 8 persons 

 C) Fly Me to the Moon - Drones in Modern Learning 
 D) Critical Thinking  
 E) VR & AI in Learning   
   
10.30 Refreshments  
   
10.45 Alternative workshops, choose one of the following options: 
 A) Cooking with Students in Home Economics Classroom, max 8 persons 

 B) 3D Design and Printing in Technical Work Classroom, max 8 persons 

 C) Fly Me to the Moon - Drones in Modern Learning 
 D) Critical Thinking  
 E) VR & AI in Learning   
   
12.15 Lunch  
   
13.15 Alternative Workshops about the teaching practices 
 in Teacher Training School  

 Choose one of the following options:  
 F) Co-teaching  
 G) Mentoring Teacher Students  
 H) Learning and Teaching English  
 I) Activating Strategies for Students  
 J) Language Aware Education  
 K) STEM teaching in Finland  
   
14.45 Refreshments  
   



 
 
 
 
 

5(5) 

15.00 Alternative Workshops about the teaching practices 
 in Teacher Training School 

 Choose one of the following options:  
 F) Co-teaching  
 G) Mentoring Teacher Students  
 H) Learning and Teaching English  
 I) Activating Strategies for Students  
 J) Language Aware Education  
 K) STEM teaching in Finland  
   
16.30 Bus transportation to the hotels  

 

Friday 17.5.2019 

8.30 Bus transportation from City centre hotels to the Virpiniemi Sports Academy 

  
9.00 Adventure Education in the Woods 

   
10.15 Snacks on open fire 
   
10.30 Frisbee golf, rowing a boat, wall-climbing and other sports activities 

  
12.00 Lunch in the woods 

  
13.30 Reflection of the event 
  
14.30 Q&A session with Head Teachers 

  
15.30 Certificate Ceremony 

  
16.00 Bus transportation to the hotels 

 

 

Questions?  

Please, contact us via e-mail: raimo.salo ( a t ) oulu.fi 


